MBEARlNG

62200 2Z

ONMUUCAHUE

XAPAKTEPUCTUKHN

Bpenp (Mapka)
AunameTp BHyTpeHHMA B mm, d
AnaMmeTp Hapy>XHbl B mm, D

AuHaMuyeckas rpysonogbeMHocTb Cr, kN

TeHTHas

MNMpe yacToTa r/min (
PaguanbHbii 3a30p

PapHoCTb

CenapaTtop

CraTuyeckas rpysonoabeMHocTb Cor, kN
CTpaHa npoussoncTea

YnnotHeHnue

LWupuHa (AnuHa) B mm, B

+7(495)120-80-83

EBF

10

30

51

17000

CN (HopManbHbIW 3a30p)
OpHOpPAAHBIA
Crans

24

Benbrus
3awumTHbIe Waibbl

14



